Eastern PA CoC Board Members from RHABs

Central Valley RHAB Co-Chairs and CE Regional Manager

	Mae-Ling Kranz, Co-Chair
	maeling_k@transitionsofpa.org

	Jeanette Triano Sinn, Co-Chair
	servantstoall@comcast.net

	Christina Kapp, CE Regional Manager
	ckapp@cchra.com



Lehigh Valley RHAB Co-Chairs and CE Regional Manager

	Alisa Baratta, Co-Chair
	abaratta@thirdstreetalliance.org

	Rob Nicolella, Co-Chair
	rNicolella@allentowndiocese.org 

	Julie Kennedy, CE Regional Manager
	kennedy@uwlanc.org



Northern Tier RHAB Co-Chairs and CE Regional Manager

	Jackie Condor, Co-Chair and CE Regional Manager
	jackie@clintoncountyhousing.com 

	Melissa Magargle, Co-Chair
	mamagargle@stepcorp.org 



Pocono RHAB Co-Chairs and CE Regional Manager

	Leslie Perryman, Co-Chair
	Leslie.perryman@rhd.org

	Randi Bannon, Co-Chair
	rb@vipempowers.org 

	Maria Schramm, CE Regional Manager
	maria@poconounitedway.org 
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	Sergio Carmona, Co-Chair
	sergio.carmona@blaircap.org 

	Tiffany Jones, Co-Chair
	tjones@ccaofpa.org

	Erica Matko, CE Regional Manager
	erica.matko@blaircap.org 



